
Rencontre parents-enseignant 
classe de CM1-CM2

Période 1

Jeudi 9 décembre

17h30
Margaux Richon

17h40
Luca Floreau

17h50
Grégory Turcan

18h
Mathilde Callendrier

18h10
Tom Casado

18h20
Camille Grassy

18h30
Juliette Chateau

18h40
Léo Thomas

18h50
Bérangère Cervoni

19h
Mathis Michelet

19h10
Théo Favre-Félix

19h20
Elisa Gautron

Vendredi 10 décembre

16h30
Jules Clamer

16h40
Sarah Sibeud

16h50
Zacharie Marchand

17h
Alexis Matringe

17h10
Thomas Gallet

17h20
Marie Gaulard

17h30
Cédric Trabichet

17h40
Anaëlle Gressé

17h50
Agathe Durix

18h
Laélien Garcia

18h10
Clothilde Callendrier

18h20
Agathe Matringe

Période 2

Vendredi 1 avril

16h30
Margaux Richon

16h40
Juliette Chateau

16h50
Agathe Durix

17h
Jules Clamer

17h10
Alexis Matringe

17h20
Théo Favre-Félix

17h30
Anaëlle Gressé

17h40
Thomas Gallet

17h50
Cédric Trabichet

18h
Laélien Garcia

18h10
Agathe Matringe

18h20
Camille Grassy

Samedi 2 avril

16h30
Mathis Michelet

16h40
Clothilde Callendrier

16h50
Sarah Sibeud

17h
Mathilde Callendrier

17h10
Zacharie Marchand

17h20
Tom Casado

17h30
Bérangère Cervoni

17h40
Marie Gaulard

17h50 
Grégory Turcan

18h
Luca Floreau

18h10
Léo Thomas

18h20
Elisa Gautron



Rencontre parents-enseignant 
classe de CM1-CM2

Période 3

Vendredi 17 juin

16h30
Margaux Richon

16h40
Juliette Chateau

16h50
Alexis Matringe

17h
Agathe Durix

17h10
Thomas Gallet

17h20
Marie Gaulard

17h30
Anaëlle Gressé

17h40
Cédric Trabichet

17h50
Grégory Turcan

18h
Laélien Garcia

18h10
Théo Favre-Félix

18h20
Camille Grassy

Samedi 18 juin

17h
Mathilde Callendrier

17h10
Agathe Matringe

17h20
Zacharie Marchand

17h30
Jules Clamer

17h40
Mathis Michelet

17h50
Clothilde Callendrier

18h
Luca Floreau

18h10
Léo Thomas

18h20
Sarah Sibeud

18h30
Tom Casado

18h40
Bérangère Cervoni

18h50
Elisa Gautron


